
Nom Prénom Groupe Adresse mail Téléphone

Barreda Adrian 1 adrian-ulysse-2006@hotmail.com 0651286112

Cao Jack 1 caojack4321@gmail.com 0758688759

Tortolani Adriano 1 adrianotortolani@gmail.com 0783231510

Aid Katrina Rama 2 ramaaidkatrina@gmail.com 0769359846

Bouhiya Mohamed 2 mohamedbouhiya007@icloud.com 0641512754

Li William 2 Liwiwi784@gmail.com 0782855137

Auriaux Alexandre 3 alexandre.auriaux@gmx.fr 0640413196

Bierra Milio 3 milio.bierra@gmail.com 0766408180

Nader Alexandre 3 alexandrenader2006@gmail.com 0768881131

Aouissi Meryem 4 aouissiyasmine06@gmail.com 0768165088

Blondel Thomine 4 thomine.blondel@gmail.com 0767455101

Rolin Cylian 4 cylianrolin7@gmail.com 0767082417

Dupuy-Oreja Johan 5 johan.dupuy75@gmail.com 0771608045

Medjoubi--Giraut Solal 5 medjoubigirautsolal@gmail.com 0772661585

Vita Ndonzuao Jesse 5 jessevita91@gmail.com 0758068369

Bilien--Boudier Lorette 6 lorettebibous@gmail.com 0768773774

Djeridi Jasmine 6 Djeridijasmine@gmail.com 0776019177

Ferhani Ania 6 Ferhanialisa@gmail.com 0665070673

Haddar Yasmine 7 haddaryasmine15@gmail.com 0767429146

Huang Isabelle 7 isabellehwang22@gmail.com 0782617198

Wu Inês 7 ines.a.wu.2509@gmail.com 0663293740

Andraud Quentin 8 andraud.quentin@gmail.com 0651029994

Ty Cecilia 8 ty.ceciliaa@gmail.com 0698463675

Vigneron Selma 8 selma.vigneron@outlook.fr 0629231556

Belharrat Adam 9 belharadam@gmail.com 0783578716

Chaney Marc 9 marcchaney1406@gmail.com 0665264674

Freeman Gallal 9 gallal.freeman@gmail.com 0624306862

Abouda Elyes 10 abouda.elyes@gmail.com 0768476291

Philippe Tristan 10 tristan.y.philippe@gmail.com 0686045684

Woronkiewicz Alan 10 alanworonkiewicz@gmail.com 0783445850

Ferreira Esteban 11 este.ferreira@outlook.fr 0772327348

Krikorian Viken 11 viken.krikorian@orange.fr 0767142003

Tavares Tiago 11 tavtiago2006@gmail.com 0658512470

De cecco Ilian 12 iliandec@gmail.com 0641435438

Halbique Enzo 12 enzo.halbique@gmail.com 0768989772

Lachaud Lilou 12 lilou.lachaud@gmail.com 0635493682

Djemel Ryad 13 Ryaddjemel@gmail.com 0695670267

Elmalih Martin 13 martin.elmalih@gmail.com 0618827790

Rakotomalala Hamza 13 rakotomalala.hamza@gmail.com 0609240183

Lin Frédéric 14 fredericlin991@gmail.com 0767953886

Satnam Salhan Bhart 14 bhart.salhan@outlook.com 0749871004

Zheng Jonathan 14 zhengjonathan26@gmail.com 0663225445

Aoudjit Massilya 15 massilya.aoudjit@gmail.com 0664672114

Azzaoui Ilias 15 Iliasazzaoui3@gmail.com 0651569857

Bouguerra Beya 15 beya.bouguerra12@gmail.com 0745577351
Nea Madouda Sia 16 madoudasianea@gmail.com

Sangaré Noura 16 sangaremassandjenoura@gmail.com

Sidime Fatim 16 sidimefatim@icloud.com


